

S UP R E M E COUR T OF I N D I A
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L.) NO(s). 1 0 4 9 OF 2 0 0 6

H A R J I N D E R K A U R @ H A R P R E E T K A U R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A J I T S I N G H S A I N I

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Chir ag M.Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call for the service report from the Trial Court.

List the matter on 7 th Febru a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r